
Preliminär resultatlista Kretsban 5, 3/8 2014

Vpngr A1

Namn Förening Skyttekortnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 22 37 43 37 44 41 41 33 276

Vpngr A2

Namn Förening Skyttekortnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Niklas Widmark Vellinge PK 11139 72 43 43 46 43 44 43 48 310

Vpngr A3 klass 2

Namn Förening Skyttekortnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Mikael Asplund Kullens pk 106 47 42 47 46 47 46 48 323

2 Roland Ström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1467 27 43 44 43 49 46 47 41 313

3 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads psk 33043 82 42 45 45 45 41 47 45 310

4 Mikael Kumlien Torna Hällestads psk 31096 86 46 36 44 47 43 48 45 309

5 Christian Skarman Lunds pk 3699 81 45 46 41 47 40 45 45 309

6 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 27894 30 47 45 40 49 43 45 40 309

7 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby psk 12970 104 42 43 43 46 44 42 46 306

8 Rune Gustafsson Malmö pk 22294 88 49 42 37 45 41 45 46 305

9 Daniel Persson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 33467 85 43 45 47 43 44 44 39 305

10 Mattias Johansson Kävlinge pk 28468 108 44 41 42 41 48 44 39 299

11 Mats Andersson         Pskf Magnus Stenbock 29903 74 38 44 41 43 41 40 45 292

12 Curt Johansson Torna Hällestads psk 7647 90 42 42 43 46 39 43 35 290

13 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3717 36 47 44 39 40 42 35 38 285

13 Mats Axelsson              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6694 49 36 40 33 42 45 37 33 266



Vpngr A3 klass 3

Namn Förening Skyttekortnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Dick Lindgren               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 5 46 48 46 48 46 49 49 332

2 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26332 15 47 45 48 49 46 43 49 327

3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge pk 6507 103 45 45 47 50 47 47 46 327

4 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf 4988 40 45 45 46 45 49 47 46 323

5 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1461 52 46 46 45 44 48 44 47 320

6 Tomas Olsson Kullens pk 1682 66 46 46 44 47 45 46 46 320

7 Rickard Rittinge            Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 56 46 46 47 47 46 46 42 320

8 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads psk 349 43 44 47 49 43 43 46 46 318

9 Niklas Widmark Vellinge PK 11139 73 43 45 47 45 45 47 45 317

10 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 58 45 41 48 42 44 46 44 310

11 Mats Nilsson               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 32383 41 43 44 46 45 43 43 44 308

12 Armas Koivistoinen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 12667 53 44 43 44 45 42 47 42 307

13 Anders Sjöbergh          Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1460 13 44 45 41 39 46 44 47 306

14 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge pk 1609 95 42 45 41 45 44 46 43 306

15 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3718 34 43 44 42 45 45 44 42 305

16 Quang Vi Ho Malmö pk 26694 69 41 42 42 44 41 43 44 297

17 Marie Fremner Kävlinge pk 15965 96 40 44 39 38 46 42 43 292

18 Bengt Pettersson Kullens pk 6691 47 43 40 38 41 42 45 42 291



Vpngr B klass 1

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Peter Persson Eslövs sgpk 35490 65 19 21 7 25 34 19 21 146

Vpngr B klass 2

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Rune Gustafsson Malmö pk 22294 89 49 47 47 42 41 47 48 321

2 Mikael Kumlien Torna Hällestads psk 31096 87 41 45 44 44 43 42 46 305

3 Malin Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26599 51 37 43 42 47 48 46 40 303

4 Roland Ström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1467 28 40 42 43 44 42 44 44 299

5 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 27894 31 42 43 47 42 40 36 46 296

6 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs sgpk 12690 63 35 41 38 25 30 43 33 245

7 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge pk 4420 101 22 38 33 41 34 38 38 244

Vpngr B klass 3

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 59 48 46 44 43 44 45 47 317

2 Annika Johansson       Pskf Magnus Stenbock 18196 79 45 46 44 43 45 45 45 313

3 Arne Larsson Skurups psf 4993 37 47 46 44 43 45 45 43 313

4 Jens Romlund              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 22675 76 43 44 44 47 45 41 45 309

5 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 21 40 43 45 46 40 44 45 303

6 Rickard Rittinge            Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 57 47 39 36 45 40 43 46 296

7 Marie Fremner Kävlinge pk 15965 94 43 41 48 40 40 42 40 294

8 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge pk 1609 93 43 44 41 40 41 39 41 289



Vpngr D klass 1

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Stina Asketun               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 36317 12 43 44 42 36 43 43 45 296

2 Malin Pettersson Billesholm-Ekeby psk 61 38 39 40 42 39 43 40 281

3 Marie Holm Billesholm-Ekeby psk 23 42 35 38 39 43 38 44 279

Vpngr D klass 2

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Malin Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26599 50 47 48 42 45 48 45 46 321

2 Irene Svensson Landskrona pk 9756 99 42 45 45 42 46 47 41 308

3 Lotta Waher Landskrona pk 24185 97 42 43 45 44 45 46 40 305

4 Maria Lennung Malmö pk 5957 71 43 39 37 45 44 43 40 291

Vpngr D klass 3

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Christel Borg Landskrona pk 19041 92 45 43 47 47 48 49 46 325

2 Annika Johansson       Pskf Magnus Stenbock 18196 78 44 45 47 44 47 45 46 318



Vpngr C klass 1

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Bengt-Åke Karlsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 33132 1 42 42 46 44 44 45 48 311

2 Fredrik Errestad           Pskf Magnus Stenbock 36091 11 42 44 47 46 42 46 42 309

3 Peter Persson Eslövs sgpk 35490 64 44 38 41 44 43 44 45 299

4 John Rexholm Billesholm-Ekeby psk 35658 54 43 38 40 44 35 40 38 278

5 Daniel Denwood Ängelholms pk 8 40 33 34 41 40 40 46 274

6 Jonas Ramberg Lunds pk 34975 25 32 38 37 37 39 45 37 265

7 Mirko Vuskovic Pk Elbogen 37430 29 33 32 31 36 31 37 37 237

8 Claes Sundström Billesholm-Ekeby psk 35660 9 36 18 27 26 24 38 29 198

Vpngr C klass 2

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö pk 21162 18 49 45 47 47 46 47 45 326

2 Mats Lindgren Malmö pk 17162 70 45 46 46 49 47 47 44 324

3 Per Engström Landskrona pk 7562 2 48 46 44 47 44 46 47 322

4 Daniel Persson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 33467 84 48 42 45 39 45 46 47 312

5 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 27894 32 47 44 45 41 42 43 46 308

6 Christian Skarman Lunds pk 3699 80 45 45 43 44 42 42 44 305

7 Gabor Buzaky Sköorms Psk 09496 109 48 45 44 43 41 43 41 305

8 Göran Göransson Kävlinge pk 32850 107 44 46 41 46 38 45 44 304

9 Mats Axelsson              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6694 48 46 40 45 42 43 42 44 302

10 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads psk 33043 83 42 42 41 43 44 44 44 300

11 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs sgpk 12690 62 40 41 43 44 45 42 44 299

12 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3717 35 44 41 48 40 40 43 42 298

13 Mats Andersson         Pskf Magnus Stenbock 29903 75 39 44 44 42 46 43 40 298

14 Lars Nilsson Eslövs sgpk 22128 26 39 46 43 43 43 45 39 298

15 Herbert Juhasz Kävlinge pk 4420 100 42 41 44 44 43 41 42 297

16 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads psk 28275 55 42 44 44 44 40 42 41 297

17 Michael Swärdh Malmö pk 29911 20 45 35 37 41 41 42 42 283

18 Tommy Larsson Ängelholms pk 7 45 39 37 42 42 30 34 269



Vpngr C klass 3

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Dick Lindgren               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1466 6 47 49 48 48 48 49 49 338

2 Johan Ahlbäck Torna Hällestads psk 1773 105 47 49 49 49 48 49 47 338

3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge pk 6507 102 48 47 47 48 49 49 45 333

4 Tomas Olsson Kullens pk 1682 67 47 49 48 47 46 49 46 332

5 Mikael Söderholm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 26332 16 46 47 49 48 46 46 49 331

6 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 3718 33 48 47 48 48 44 46 47 328

7 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 60 46 46 48 49 48 47 44 328

8 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1461 24 46 47 46 48 48 45 47 327

9 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf 4988 39 45 41 47 49 48 46 48 324

10 Johan Bredmark Malmö pk 29923 19 45 46 47 45 47 45 48 323

11 Nicholas Cort Pskf Magnus Stenbock 7571 45 43 49 44 46 46 44 48 320

12 Quang Vi Ho Malmö pk 26694 68 46 45 45 45 45 47 46 319

13 Jens Romlund              Pskf Magnus Stenbock 22675 77 45 45 46 45 48 45 45 319

14 Anders Sjöbergh          Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1460 14 45 45 50 41 46 48 43 318

15 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestads psk 349 44 44 44 46 43 48 45 43 313

16 Mats Nilsson               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 32383 42 44 46 47 38 43 48 46 312

Vpngr C klass VY

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Curt Johansson Torna Hällestads psk 7647 91 44 46 46 48 41 45 46 316

2 Björn Svensson Landskrona pk 607 98 47 43 44 44 48 44 43 313

3 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona pk 7561 4 43 43 44 45 44 42 42 303

4 Jan Wahlström               Pskf Magnus Stenbock 608 10 46 45 40 45 40 45 41 302

5 Christer Brodin Landskrona pk 35124 17 38 36 38 42 37 36 39 266

Vpngr C klass VÄ

Namn Förening Skyttekortsnr Tavla nr S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 Total

1 Arne Larsson Skurups psf 4993 38 44 43 44 50 47 43 47 318

2 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK 7570 3 41 44 46 45 46 45 46 313

3 Bengt Pettersson Kullens pk 6691 46 46 46 44 45 42 45 42 310


